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Women / XB / Older
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Curtin119
CGA

9.550 9.000 9.5259.250 37.325
1 2 1T 4T 1 

1 

Elena Vu132
CGA

9.325 8.900 9.5259.125 36.875
5 5 4 4T 2 

2 

Natalie Kotowski122
CGA

9.150 9.150 9.5509.000 36.850
6T 1 5T 1T 3 

3 

Erica Cooper152
San Francisco

9.350 8.825 9.4008.825 36.400
3T 8T 10 6 4 

4 

Danielle Kumbera123
CGA

9.400 8.775 9.1009.000 36.275
2 11 5T 11 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Perry128
CGA

9.350 8.400 9.5508.925 36.225
3T 14 8T 1* 6T

6T

Kavita Radhakrishnan130
CGA

8.975 8.975 9.5508.725 36.225
11 3 12 1* 6T

6T

Isabel Goins-Riley136
Gymtowne SSF

9.075 8.650 9.1509.000 35.875
8 12 5T 10 8 

8 

Sarah Alderson133
Gymtowne SSF

9.150 8.350 9.0759.250 35.825
6T 15 1T 12 9 

9 

Jasmin Saucedo142
Gymtowne SSF

8.550 8.825 8.9009.200 35.475
14 8T 3 13 10 

10 

Emerson Patubo127
CGA

9.025 8.850 9.1758.400 35.450
10 6T 15 8T 11 

11 

Emma Freeman148
Redwood Empire

9.050 8.925 8.8008.650 35.425
9 4 13 14 12 

12 

Jamie Wong117
Accel

8.800 8.850 9.2508.450 35.350
12 6T 14 7 13 

13 

Naomi Lelivelt140
Gymtowne SSF

8.450 8.625 9.1758.925 35.175
15 13 8T 8T 14 

14 

Taylor Pitta129
CGA

8.625 8.800 8.6508.775 34.850
13 10 11 15 15 

15 
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